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Utah Youth Rodeo Association

12-14 TEAM ROPING

Contestant City Back #
HESSTON SKINNER

PRESLEY BUTLER

,

,

  1     0

    0

GUNNER ADAMS

RIDGE ADAMS

,

,

  2     0

    0

EASTIN SUMNER

CORBIN ELLIS

,

,

  3     0

    0

PRESLEY BUTLER

HESSTON SKINNER

,

,

  4     0

    0

RIDGE WOODWARD

RHETT WOODWARD

,

,

  5     0

    0

JAY GREEN

RHETT MCPHERSON

,

,

  6     0

    0

CALGARY WESTON

MORGAN WESTON

,

,

  7     0

    0

RHETT MCPHERSON

JAY GREEN

,

,

  8     0

    0

TATUM ANDERSON

KACE KUNZ

,

,

  9     0

    0

RIDGE ADAMS

GUNNER ADAMS

,

,

 10     0

    0

HAZE HANCOCK

BRONC HEINER

,

,

 11     0

    0

KASHEN FRANCIS

CARLY HART

,

,

 12     0

    0

COLE HADLEY

CADE HADLEY

,

,

 13     0

    0

BRONC HEINER

HAZE HANCOCK

,

,

 14     0

    0

PARLEY PARKER

DALLIE HEINER

,

,

 15     0

    0

RHETT WOODWARD

RIDGE WOODWARD

,

,

 16     0

    0

CARLY HART

BREXLEE EDWARDS

,

,

 17     0

    0

DALLIE HEINER

PARLEY PARKER

,

,

 18     0

    0

CADE HADLEY

COLE HADLEY

,

,

 19     0

    0

RYKER BECKSTEAD

MITCH MYERS

,

,

 20     0

    0

HAZEN WRIGHT

COLEY PARKER

,

,

 21     0

    0

MITCH MYERS

RYKER BECKSTEAD

,

,

 22     0

    0

CORBIN ELLIS

EASTIN SUMNER

,

,

 23     0

    0

MORGAN WRIGHT

HAZEN WRIGHT

,

,

 24     0

    0

PW STICK HORSE

Contestant City Back #
RIVERLEE GILMORE ,  1     0

DUSTIN CHRISTENSEN ,  2     0

LANE CHRISTENSEN ,  3     0

PW STICK HORSE

Contestant City Back #
SWAYZIE POPE ,  4     0

KYNSLEE KOENIG ,  5     0

WRENLEE BUNOT ,  6     0

ELEANOR CHISTENSEN ,  7     0

AUSTYN CHRISTENSEN ,  8     0

PAISLEY BATE ,  9     0

KREECE KUNZ , 10     0

ELI GREEN , 11     0

BRINLEE HASLAM , 12     0

CHALLIS WARDLEIGH , 13     0

JASE TALBOT , 14     0

CORTLAN JONES , 15     0

KNOX ADAMS , 16     0

TRIPP TALBOT , 17     0

REN HOLLAND , 18     0

BROOKS STIRLAND , 19     0

HUDSON PARKER , 20     0

SWAYDE RYDALCH , 21     0

SLATE BINGHAM , 22     0

COLT HEFFLEFINGER , 23     0

HAWKINS HARRELL , 24     0

KACHE PERKINS , 25     0

REN HOLLAND , 26     0

OAKLEY OWENS , 27     0

PW GOAT RIBBON PULL

Contestant City Back #
RIVERLEE GILMORE ,  1     0

PAISLEY BATE ,  2     0

BRINLEE HASLAM ,  3     0

ELI GREEN ,  4     0

BROOKS STIRLAND ,  5     0

REN HOLLAND ,  6     0

KYNSLEE KOENIG ,  7     0

KACHE PERKINS ,  8     0

DUSTIN CHRISTENSEN ,  9     0

GAGE PONTIUS , 10     0

COLT HEFFLEFINGER , 11     0

REN HOLLAND , 12     0

HAWKINS HARRELL , 13     0

SWAYDE RYDALCH , 14     0

ELEANOR CHISTENSEN , 15     0

SWAYZIE POPE , 16     0

LYNK OLIVER , 17     0

RHYATT MCGOVERN , 18     0

SLATE BINGHAM , 19     0

WRENLEE BUNOT , 20     0

CHALLIS WARDLEIGH , 21     0

LANE CHRISTENSEN , 22     0

SWAYDE KOENIG , 23     0



Rodeo Program

Rodeo #4
Ogden

03/17/2026

Utah Youth Rodeo Association

PW GOAT RIBBON PULL

Contestant City Back #
AUSTYN CHRISTENSEN , 24     0

KREECE KUNZ , 25     0

HANK PARKER , 26     0

TRIPP TALBOT , 27     0

CORTLAN JONES , 28     0

JASE TALBOT , 29     0

KNOX ADAMS , 30     0

HUDSON PARKER , 31     0

PW DUMMY ROPING

Contestant City Back #
PAISLEY BATE ,  1     0

JASE TALBOT ,  2     0

WRENLEE BUNOT ,  3     0

ELI GREEN ,  4     0

KREECE KUNZ ,  5     0

SLATE BINGHAM ,  6     0

LANE CHRISTENSEN ,  7     0

BRINLEE HASLAM ,  8     0

RHYATT MCGOVERN ,  9     0

KYNSLEE KOENIG , 10     0

CORTLAN JONES , 11     0

GAGE PONTIUS , 12     0

COLT HEFFLEFINGER , 13     0

SWAYZIE POPE , 14     0

OAKLEY OWENS , 15     0

CHALLIS WARDLEIGH , 16     0

SWAYDE RYDALCH , 17     0

HAWKINS HARRELL , 18     0

KNOX ADAMS , 19     0

RIVERLEE GILMORE , 20     0

KACHE PERKINS , 21     0

LYNK OLIVER , 22     0

HUDSON PARKER , 23     0

BROOKS STIRLAND , 24     0

ELEANOR CHISTENSEN , 25     0

TRIPP TALBOT , 26     0

6-8 GOATS

Contestant City Back #
MACLEE WOODWARD ,  1     0

REECE HIGLEY ,  2     0

QUINCEE HOFFMAN ,  3     0

ELEANOR CHRISTENSEN 1 ,  4     0

TINZLIE POPE ,  5     0

ELLIE MAE MACKEY ,  6     0

6-8 CALF TIE

Contestant City Back #
PAKE EDWARDS ,  1     0

OWEN GREEN ,  2     0

6-8 CALF TIE

Contestant City Back #
TEAGUE MCPHERSON ,  3     0

TRIP TALBOT ,  4     0

JAXSON MONSON ,  5     0

RYETT PERKINS ,  6     0

TRIPP BUTLER ,  7     0

HAZEN HARRELL ,  8     0

CORT HART ,  9     0

KNO ADAMS , 10     0

MCCOY ANDERSON , 11     0

JACK WARDLEIGH , 12     0

BOWDEN BECKSTEAD , 13     0

NASH MCCORMICK , 14     0

6-8 DUMMY ROPING

Contestant City Back #
WAYLON MYERS ,  1     0

JED CHRISTENSEN ,  2     0

ELLIE MAE MACKEY ,  3     0

HAZEN HARRELL ,  4     0

QUINCEE HOFFMAN ,  5     0

BOWDEN BECKSTEAD ,  6     0

MACLEE WOODWARD ,  7     0

TINZLIE POPE ,  8     0

MCKENNA CHRISTENSEN ,  9     0

CORT HART , 10     0

MCCOY ANDERSON , 11     0

PAKE EDWARDS , 12     0

RYETT PERKINS , 13     0

TEAGUE MCPHERSON , 14     0

TRIPP BUTLER , 15     0

HUDSON JONES , 16     0

OWEN GREEN , 17     0

JACK WARDLEIGH , 18     0

9-11 POLES

Contestant City Back #
JAISLYN ROBINSON ,  1     0

HAYZLIE POPE ,  2     0

CHARLY TOLMAN ,  3     0

VAIL LEAVITT ,  4     0

STELLA SKINNER ,  5     0

SAVANNAH PALMER ,  6     0

KASHEN FRANCIS ,  7     0

NAVIE KNOWLES ,  8     0

HARPER CORNELISON ,  9     0

CHALYCE MAERO , 10     0

ADDILYN KRAMER , 11     0

CARLY HART , 12     0

RANGELY CORNIA , 13     0

6-8 POLES

Contestant City Back #
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6-8 POLES

Contestant City Back #
JAXSON MONSON ,  1     0

REECE HIGLEY ,  2     0

TRIPP BUTLER ,  3     0

QUINCEE HOFFMAN ,  4     0

TATUM HOLLAND ,  5     0

MACLEE WOODWARD ,  6     0

BOWDEN BECKSTEAD ,  7     0

ELLIE MAE MACKEY ,  8     0

JAS TALBOT ,  9     0

TINZLIE POPE , 10     0

HAZEN HARRELL , 11     0

PAKE EDWARDS , 12     0

MCCOY ANDERSON , 13     0

TATUM HOLLAND , 14     0

12-14 POLES

Contestant City Back #
MONROE BARTON ,  1     0

BRITTA WOSNIK ,  2     0

BRILEE SKEEM ,  3     0

DALLIE HEINER ,  4     0

JESSICA LAMB ,  5     0

CARSEN CASPER ,  6     0

KENNEDY MARTIN ,  7     0

PRESLEY BUTLER ,  8     0

TEXIE KOYLE ,  9     0

OAKLEE HOFFMAN , 10     0

HALLIE MYERS , 11     0

EISLEY GREEN , 12     0

REV ABPLANLAP , 13     0

SKLEE MCCORMICK , 14     0

JEMMA THOMAS , 15     0

9-11 GOATS

Contestant City Back #
OLIVIA HANSEN ,  1     0

HARPER CORNELISON ,  2     0

KASHEN FRANCIS ,  3     0

RANGELY CORNIA ,  4     0

VAIL LEAVITT ,  5     0

STELLA SKINNER ,  6     0

CHALYCE MAERO ,  7     0

HAYZLIE POPE ,  8     0

CARLY HART ,  9     0

BREXLEE EDWARDS , 10     0

12-14 GOATS

Contestant City Back #
JESSICA LAMB ,  1     0

REV ABPLANLAP ,  2     0

TEXIE KOYLE ,  3     0

12-14 GOATS

Contestant City Back #
KENLEE KUNZ ,  4     0

KOHYN MONSON ,  5     0

MORGAN WRIGHT ,  6     0

OAKLEE HOFFMAN ,  7     0

BERKLEY CLEM ,  8     0

PRESLEY BUTLER ,  9     0

DALLIE HEINER , 10     0

9-11 CALF TIE

Contestant City Back #
HAZE HANCOCK ,  1     0

TYKE TALBOT ,  2     0

JAXSON MONSON ,  3     0

JAKE BUTLER ,  4     0

RIDGE ADAMS ,  5     0

RYKER BECKSTEAD ,  6     0

CJ LAMB ,  7     0

GUNNER ADAMS ,  8     0

KACE KUNZ ,  9     0

COLE HADLEY , 10     0

RHETT BUTLER , 11     0

RHETT MCPHERSON , 12     0

BRONC HEINER , 13     0

COLEY PARKER , 14     0

HAZEN WRIGHT , 15     0

TATUM ANDERSON , 16     0

MACK PONTIUS , 17     0

PW MUTTON BUSTIN

Contestant City Back #
SLATE BINGHAM ,  1     0

HANK PARKER ,  2     0

SWAYDE RYDALCH ,  3     0

OAKLEY OWENS ,  4     0

COLT HEFFLEFINGER ,  5     0

BROOKS STIRLAND ,  6     0

TRIPP TALBOT ,  7     0

CORTLAN JONES ,  8     0

RHYATT MCGOVERN ,  9     0

6-8 CALF RIDING

Contestant City Back #
ROWDY BERRETT ,  1     0

HUDSON JONES ,  2     0

COOPER MCCLURE ,  3     0

TRAPPER BUNOT ,  4     0

RYETT PERKINS ,  5     0

SLOAN OLIVER ,  6     0

TEAGUE MCPHERSON ,  7     0

CAYMAN PALMER ,  8     0

MCCOY ANDERSON ,  9     0
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12-14 TIEDOWN

Contestant City Back #
EASTIN SUMNER ,  1     0

PARLEY PARKER ,  2     0

RIDGE WOODWARD ,  3     0

CORBIN ELLIS ,  4     0

HESSTON SKINNER ,  5     0

12-14 RIBBON ROPING

Contestant City Back #
PARLEY PARKER

KASHEN FRANCIS

,

,

  1     0

    0

COLEY PARKER

OLIVIA HANSEN

,

,

  2     0

    0

HESSTON SKINNER

STELLA SKINNER

,

,

  3     0

    0

RIDGE WOODWARD

OAKLEE HOFFMAN

,

,

  4     0

    0

CORBIN ELLIS

MORGAN WRIGHT

,

,

  5     0

    0

CADE HADLEY

REV ABPLANLAP

,

,

  6     0

    0

RHETT WOODWARD

DALLIE HEINER

,

,

  7     0

    0

EASTIN SUMNER

KOHYN MONSON

,

,

  8     0

    0

9-11 BREAKAWAY

Contestant City Back #
KACE KUNZ ,  1     0

RYKER BECKSTEAD ,  2     0

COLEY PARKER ,  3     0

BRONC HEINER ,  4     0

CARLY HART ,  5     0

TATUM ANDERSON ,  6     0

HAZE HANCOCK ,  7     0

RIDGE ADAMS ,  8     0

GUNNER ADAMS ,  9     0

RHETT MCPHERSON , 10     0

JAY GREEN , 11     0

COLE HADLEY , 12     0

TRIP BUTLER , 13     0

BREXLEE EDWARDS , 14     0

TYKE TALBOT , 15     0

KASHEN FRANCIS , 16     0

HAZEN WRIGHT , 17     0

RHETT BUTLER , 18     0

HAYZLIE POPE , 19     0

MORGAN WESTON , 20     0

OLIVIA HANSEN , 21     0

VAIL LEAVITT , 22     0

12-14 GIRL BREAKAWAY

Contestant City Back #

12-14 GIRL BREAKAWAY

Contestant City Back #
CALGARY WESTON ,  1     0

HALLIE MYERS ,  2     0

AVERIE HANSEN ,  3     0

PRESLEY BUTLER ,  4     0

MORGAN WRIGHT ,  5     0

BRILEE SKEEM ,  6     0

REV ABPLANLAP ,  7     0

OAKLEE HOFFMAN ,  8     0

DALLIE HEINER ,  9     0

KENLEE KUNZ , 10     0

MORGAN WESTON1 , 11     0

JOYCE THOMAS , 12     0

12-14 BOY BREAKAWAY

Contestant City Back #
TATUM ANDERSON 1 ,  1     0

RHETT WOODWARD ,  2     0

MITCH MYERS ,  3     0

GAGE BONE ,  4     0

EASTIN SUMNER ,  5     0

CADE HADLEY ,  6     0

PARLEY PARKER ,  7     0

CORBIN ELLIS ,  8     0

RIDGE WOODWARD ,  9     0

HESSTON SKINNER , 10     0

12-14 CHUTE DOGGIN

Contestant City Back #
BOE BRADSHAW ,  1     0

EASTIN SUMNER ,  2     0

PARLEY PARKER ,  3     0

TRACEN JONES ,  4     0

TYKE TALBOT ,  5     0

RYDIN TIMLICK ,  6     0

BAYLOR HANSEN ,  7     0

9-11 STEER RIDIN

Contestant City Back #
BRAYDEN GILLASPY ,  1     0

RYETT PERKINS 1 ,  2     0

JAY GREEN ,  3     0

RHETT MCPHERSON ,  4     0

CJ LAMB ,  5     0

12-14 BAREBACK

Contestant City Back #
KLANCY CORNELISON ,  1     0

KROYDON CORNELISON ,  2     0

12-14 MINI BULLS

Contestant City Back #
RIGGEN KOEING ,  1     0
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12-14 MINI BULLS

Contestant City Back #
RYDIN TIMLICK ,  2     0

WESTON JORGENSEN ,  3     0

WILLY PENNINGTON ,  4     0

BENTLEY MUGLESTON ,  5     0

OWEN ADAMS ,  6     0

12-14 Saddle Bronc

Contestant City Back #
KLANCY CORNELISON ,  1     0

6-8 BARRELS

Contestant City Back #
JAS TALBOT ,  1     0

MACLEE WOODWARD ,  2     0

JAXSON MONSON ,  3     0

QUINCEE HOFFMAN ,  4     0

REECE HIGLEY ,  5     0

TATUM HOLLAND ,  6     0

TRIPP BUTLER ,  7     0

ELLIE MAE MACKEY ,  8     0

HAZEN HARRELL ,  9     0

BOWDEN BECKSTEAD , 10     0

MCCOY ANDERSON , 11     0

TATUM HOLLAND , 12     0

TINZLIE POPE , 13     0

PAKE EDWARDS , 14     0

9-11 BARRELS

Contestant City Back #
HARPER CORNELISON ,  1     0

ADDILYN KRAMER ,  2     0

CHALYCE MAERO ,  3     0

ELLIE MA MACKEY ,  4     0

BREXLEE EDWARDS ,  5     0

HAYZLIE POPE ,  6     0

CHARLY TOLMAN ,  7     0

CARLY HART ,  8     0

OLIVIA HANSEN ,  9     0

KASHEN FRANCIS , 10     0

RANGELY CORNIA , 11     0

SAVANNAH PALMER , 12     0

JAISLYN ROBINSON , 13     0

NAVIE KNOWLES , 14     0

VAIL LEAVITT , 15     0

12-14 BARRELS

Contestant City Back #
KOHYN MONSON ,  1     0

EISLEY GREEN ,  2     0

DALLIE HEINER ,  3     0

KENLEE KUNZ ,  4     0

12-14 BARRELS

Contestant City Back #
MONROE BARTON ,  5     0

BERKLEY CLEM ,  6     0

PRESLEY BUTLER ,  7     0

HALLIE MYERS ,  8     0

CARSEN CASPER ,  9     0

KENNEDY MARTIN , 10     0

OAKLEE HOFFMAN , 11     0

BRITTA WOSNIK , 12     0

ALEXZYS ZORN , 13     0

TEXIE KOYLE , 14     0

REV ABPLANLAP , 15     0

JESSICA LAMB , 16     0

BRILEE SKEEM , 17     0

MAKENZIE CHILD , 18     0

JEMMA THOMAS , 19     0

SKLEE MCCORMICK , 20     0

JOYCE THOMAS , 21     0

6-8 MINI PONIES

Contestant City Back #
HUDSON JONES ,  1     0

MCCOY ANDERSON ,  2     0

ROWDY BERRETT ,  3     0


